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Vaitoskirja-apurahat, kevat 2023

FM Kuu Aholainen
LL, el. Anette Aija
LL Maria Alhainen

FM, KTM Outi Marjatta Alkkiomaki

FM Milja Arponen

MA Marianna Birmoser Ferreira-Aulu

Proviisori Pyry Dillemuth

MSc William Barnaby Eccleshall
Vaitdskirjatutkija Rasha Elmansuri

MSc Mélissa Gagniére
TtM Taru Garthwaite
LLM Carlo Gatti

LL Wilma Grénroos
PsM Marie Halme

FM Teemu Helenius
VTL, FM Visa Helenius
KTM Riina Hiltunen
VTM Niklas Holstikko
FM Kaapo Huttunen
VTM, FM Waltteri Immonen
LL Heidi Kaprio

LL Kaisa Karjalainen
FM Venni Keskiniva
VTM Virpi Kivioja

LL Juhani Koskinen
PsM Lauri Koskinen
FM llari Kuukkanen
FM Laura Kéhari

FM Juuso Laitila

FM Liisa Lalu

FM Timo Leppéla

LL Olli Likitalo

PsM Johanna Lindstedt
LL Heidi Maironen

Doctoral researcher Muddassar Malik

24 960
5400
8 320

12 480
8 320

10 400

12 480
8 320

12 480

24 960
8 320
8 320
3 600

12 480

24 960
5400
8 320

12 480

12 480

24 960
5400
3 600

24 960

12 480

12 480

12 480

24 960
8 320
5400

18 720

24 960
3600

12 480
5400

12 480

25.4.2023
FM Havu Miikonen 24 960
FM Satumaarit Myllyniemi 10 400
MSc Magdalena Niemczura 12 480
MSc Emma Nkonoki 8 320
FM Saara Penttinen 24 960
LL Elina Pietila 8 320
MA Laura Pouru-Mikkola 12 480
MSc Kamila Pulawska 8 320
VTM Mikko Puumala 3600
FM Liisa P6s6 12 480
VTM Toni Rajala 12 480
FM Erica Routila 8 320
FM Verneri Saari 24 960
PsL Mari Karoliina Saarinen 3600
FM Annmari Sahlstein 24 960
LL Severi Santavirta 8 320
LL Liisa Selanne 3600
FM Suvi Seppala 24 960
Doctoral researcher Xuncheng Shi 8 320
LL Eero Silver 3600
LL Aapo Sirén 3 600
MSc Saiganesh Sriraman 12 480
KTM Sari Stenvall-Virtanen 3600
VTM Eero Suorsa 12 480
FK Johanna Teré&sjarvi 12 480
MSc Keshav Thapa 12 480
FM Mari Tienhaara 8 320
FM Susanna Ukonaho 10 400
FM Tytti-Maria Uurasmaa 10 400
Sairaanhoitaja Anu Kaarina Vaihekoski 8 320
FM Katri Vaparanta 8 320
OTM Sonja Vilenius 12 480
Doctoral researcher Kamal Wahid 3600
LK Arno Ylitalo 8 320
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